
10.30 Music While You Work
10.47 ‘Silas Marner"
12. 0 Lunch Music °

2.0 p.m. Concert Hall of the Air2.16 "Useful Nitwits’ Talk by
Arnold Wail
2.30 Music from Latin-America
3. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Chopin’s Mazurkas Op, 17, No.
3; Op. 17, No. 4, Op. 24,
No.1; Op. 30, No, 3
Songs by Loewe
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Here's a Laugh
6. 6 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS746. "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Dad and Dave"
7.45 "The Famous Match’8. 0 Scrapbook Corner: Oddfacts from the world’s news with
reports of famous artists8.16 Radio Stage8.43 Boston Promenade Orches-tra
Divertissement Ibert

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 Farm News
9.30 Uncle Sam Presents The
Raymond Secottt Show9.43 The Chamber Music of Jazz10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN; 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0am. LONDON NEWS7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS

2

2.0 light Music

|

|

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in th Home: Tuber-
culosis and Pregnancy
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Popular En-tertainers: Danny Kaye (U.S.A. )
12. 0 Lunch Music
2; Op.m. Reyue
2.15 Song Time with Paul
Robeson
2.30 Music While You Work

3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Tone Poems by
Richard Strauss"Faust" Overture Wagner
Death and Transfiguration, Op.Strauss
Croan of India, Suite, Op. 66
Triumphal Mareh: from ‘‘Car-actacus" Elgar

4.30 Children's Hour:
and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.16 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Leopold Stokowski and NBC
Symphony.OrchestraRussian Easter Festival Over-
ture Rimsky-Korsakov

7.44 Eugene Goossens and Lon-don Symphony Orchestra
"Le Coq @oOr" Suite

: Rimsky-Korsakov
813 CLEMENT Q. WILLIAMS |

(Australian baritone) and
ENID CONLEY (pianist and ac-
companist)
Clement Q. Williams
Russian GroupLittle Star So Bright
The Banks of the Don

Moussorgsky
Morning Rachmaninoff
Siege of Kazan Moussorgsky
You Brought Me Flowers

Gretchaninoff
Enid ConleyWaltz in E Minor Chopin
Clement Q. Williams
Scandinavian Songs
Lily of the Paimgren
Titania Berger
A Maiden Yonder Sings

Sibelius
Bring Us Songs of Cheer and
Joy

. Sylvelin
Faith
V’ll Show Thee Stars Sinding
See for Thee I’ve Plucked &
Rosebud Sjogren
(From the Studio)

8.43 Sir Thomas Beecham andLondon Philharmonic’ Orchestra
Peer Gynt Suite No, 1, Op. 46

Grieg
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Eugene Goossens and Cin-cinnati Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 2 in € Minor,
Op. 17 (‘Little Russian’’)Tchaikovski

10. 0 "Night on Skail Moor"
Play for broadcasting by Horace
Giddie
Produced by Wilfrid. Grantham
(BBC Production)

10.24 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
Toyland Medley
10.30 Time to Relax
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NiO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. 0Op.m. Film Favourites
6.15 Seoltish Session
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
8.30 "The count of Montecristo" 5

(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Music Hall
9.15 Sammy Kaye’s Song
Parade
9.30 ‘The Spoilers"
10. 0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: ChopinArthur Rubinstein. (piano)
Grande Polonaise, Op. 22
10.9 Arthur Rubinstein
(piano)
Polonaise Fantaisie No. 7 in A
Flat, Op. 614

10.21 Florence Austral
(soprano)
The Betrothal
10.24 Arthur Rubinstein
(plano)
Nocturne in B, Op. 6%, No, 4
10.30 Close down

Lay manent
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.32 A.C.E, TALK: ‘‘Aluminium"
9.45 Concert Pianists10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 ‘The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Accent on Humour
2. 0 "Travelling _Troubadours"’
2417 "First Great. Churchill’
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Suite (22nd of series)
St. Paul’s Suite Holst
*Cello Concerto, Op. 85 Elgar

3.15 Songtime: -John Hendrik
(tenor)

:

3.30 Music While You Workf. 0 Langworth Time
6. 0 Dinner Music d

6.30 LONDON NEWS
» fee f "The Sparrows of London’
7.33 The Regent Concert Orch-estra
Vanity Fair Overture Fletcher
Tales of Hoffmann Offenbach

7.45 GRAHAM McKINLAY
(tenor)
The Sweetest Flower That
Blows Hawley
Sweet Early Violets

Sherrington
7.51 The Minneapolis Symphony
Crchestra, condugted by Eugene
Ormandy
Shepherd’s Hey
Country Gardens Grainger

7.57 Graham McKinlayJulia’s Garden RogersI Met You in the Garden
White

Garden of Happiness Wood
(A Studio Recital)8.6 The BBC Scottish Orches-tra
Suite, Op. 3 Janacek
Suite of Scottish Dances

Alwyn

8.30 "Four Aspects of the
Film,’ final talk prepared by
Mr, Ulson
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 "Stand Easy," featuringCheerful Charlie Chester
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Close down

41 72(D) , DUNEDIN \1010 ke, 297m.

BB. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You10. 0 Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday, August 2%Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

IZB we ee
6. 0
7. 0
9. 0

MORNING
London News
Top of the Morning
Aunt Daisy’s Morning

Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies

|9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road |

10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bioom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Music
"Musical Matinee
30 The Life of Mary Sothern46 8=6961ZB Happiness Club(Joan)
2.30 Home Decorating session
(Anne aggreWomen’s World (Marina)2.50 Musical Variety

EVENING
6.30
John Batten
ge Wild Life
Record Popularity Poll:

Consumer Time and ie
"rant Ceiling Prices€ 748 * Melba, Queen of Son
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:aminess/ &10 Radio Theatre: Death

|

ae to Tea, starring Richarda
2.1810. 0if. 6
141.15
42. 0

mahi dinbionnFlying 56Doctor Mac
Popular Music
Men, Motoring and SportThese You Have Loved
Dance Music
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6.0 | London News7.0 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Music from Coming Films
9.46 Tenor Time
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Mama Bloom's Brood
10.46 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON .
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30° The Life of Mary Sothern
1.46 Romance in Rhythm:Turner Layton and Dinah Shore
2.30 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart, followed byWomen’s World
3. 0 Richard Tauber Sings
3.16 The Band of H.M. Royal
Marines
3.30 Kunz Revivals
$.45 Treasure lsiand

EVENING
6.30 Tell it to Taylors, con-
ducted by Maurice Hawken
6.45 Wild Life: Miners and
Mynas '

7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 The Auction Block8.0 Radio Theatre: Goodbye,
My Love, starring Lurene Tuttle8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Out of the Night
9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Overseas Library
10. 0 Adventures of Peter
Chance
10.15 For You, Madame
10.30 Light Recitals
14. 0 Sereen Snapshots
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING
London News
_ Break o’ Day Music
0

7. 0 Clarion Call
0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session,
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15
sparting
Blood.

10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne) F

AFTERNOON
12. G Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart followed by
Women’s World (Joany3.0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Ensemble
3.30 Choristers Cavalcade
3.465 In Strict Tempo4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ayo

EVENING
6. 0 Magie Island
6.30 The

Spey
Shadow

6.45 Wild Life7.0 Consumer Time and Cur-
Ceiling Prices7.15 Melba, Queen of Song7.45 Tavern Tunes

8. 0 Radio Theatre: Sugar inthe Vinegar, starring Jane Dar-
we
Scarlet Harvest

8.45 Regency Buck9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rosemary for Remem-
brance
10. 0 Evening Star
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Variety Programme
12.0 Close down

4ZB 1310a m.
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.30 ~Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Pries
9.30 Songs of Romance: Nelson
Eddy and Nancy Evans
oe
Arane ep Old, Something‘ec°- My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hali
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.486 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0' Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Stars of Radio Fame: Milli-cent Phillips and Nino Martini
2.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart, followed by
Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Time for a Serenade
3.30 Smile Away
4.45 Long, Long Aga

EVENING
6.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 Wild Life
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices
7165 Melba, Queen of Song
7.456 On Wings of Song8.0 Radio Theatre: Double
Concerto, starring Marvin Miller
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Grey Shadow
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Pops of the Past
9.45 Sométhing Novel
10. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
Vdughan Munro
10.30 Famous Tenors
12. 0 Close down
a a

i --¢
Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

2L PALMERSTON Nth,
1400 ke, 214 m.

>

ON

NNNOa>

. 0

MORNING
London News
Reveille
Breakfast Session
Weather Report
oer Morning Requestession
Current Ceiling Prices
Close down
EVENING

Tunes, for Tea
Wild Life
Popular Fallacies
Consumer Time
A Man and His House
Gettit Quiz with Quize-

"master lan Watkins45 A Case for Cleveland
Radio Theatre:

Woman Who Was Dead, star-
ring Gloria Holden

$e

hS2

©
OOM

Beneath the Window
When Did This Happen?Doctor Mac
Music with a Lilt
Home Decorating Talk by

"Anne Stewart9.36
9.4510. 0
Bing and Dinah
Crossroads of Life
Close down

Bringing back memories of
other days and other tunes,
3ZB presents Rosemary for Re-
membrance at 9.15 to-night.

Trade names appearing tn Come
mercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangement

A very pleasant interlude for
housewives may be heard from
4ZB at 9.30 this morning when
Nelson Eddy and Nancy Evans
sing Songs of Romance.. * * ‘

To-night at 8.30, station 2ZA
brings you a programme of
serenades old and new, featur-
ing composers Toselli, Heykens,
and Schubert.

IeReszkc
@hbKomch_bettes


